
Regionale - Horensberg
As 28.1.2024

Omega

Phil JANSSEN
Omega
Omloop : H:Blauw middel
Afstand : 5000m
Tijd : 0:46:02 (9'12"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Alexander MAES 1:05:36
3. Erick OOSTERLINCK 1:14:03

1. 71 00:02:45 251m 10'57"/km
2. 44 00:05:14 00:07:59 527m 9'56"/km
3. 64 00:04:21 00:12:20 469m 9'17"/km
4. 57 00:02:14 00:14:34 286m 7'49"/km
5. 58 00:03:12 00:17:46 425m 7'32"/km
6. 51 00:01:53 00:19:39 213m 8'51"/km
7. 39 00:01:18 00:20:57 126m 10'19"/km
8. 41 00:03:45 00:24:42 283m 13'15"/km
9. 75 00:04:40 00:29:22 653m 7'09"/km

10. 85 00:02:19 00:31:41 244m 9'30"/km
11. 59 00:02:17 00:33:58 224m 10'12"/km
12. 43 00:01:41 00:35:39 231m 7'17"/km
13. 77 00:04:01 00:39:40 441m 9'06"/km
14. 83 00:03:16 00:42:56 293m 11'09"/km
15. 66 00:02:19 00:45:15 214m 10'50"/km
16. 999 00:00:47 00:46:02 96m 8'10"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5070
https://www.helga-o.com

